Stent technology
designed specifically
for the lliofemoral
Venous Anatomy
Stent material Nitinol
Stent diameters 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 16 mm,
18 mm, 20 mm
Stent lengths 40 mm, 60 mm, 80 mm, 100 mm,

contraindications, hazards, warnings and precautions.
• These products are to be used by Health Care Professionals only.
Order
code
Stent
diameter (mm)
Stent length
(mm)
Sheath
compatibility (F)
VENEM10040
10
40 8
VENEM10060 60 8
VENEM10080 80 8
VENEM10100 100 8
VENEM10120 120 8
VENEM10140 140 8
VENEM10160 160 8
VENEM12040
12
40 8
VENEM12060 60 8
VENEM12080 80 8
VENEM12100 100 8
VENEM12120 120 8
VENEM12140 140 8
VENEM12160 160 8
VENEM14040
14
40 9
VENEM14060 60 9
VENEM14080 80 9
VENEM14100 100 9
VENEM14120 120 9
VENEM14140 140 9
VENEM14160 160 9
VENEM16040
16
40 10
VENEM16060 60 10
VENEM16080 80 10
VENEM16100 100 10
VENEM16120 120 10
VENEM16140 140 10
VENEM16160 160 10
VENEM18040
18
40 10
VENEM18060 60 10
VENEM18080 80 10
VENEM18100 100 10
VENEM18120 120 10
VENEM18140 140 10
VENEM18160 160 10
VENEM20040
20
40 10
VENEM20060 60 10
VENEM20080 80 10
VENEM20100 100 10
VENEM20120 120 10
VENEM20140 140 10
VENEM20160 160 10
80 cm Shaft Length 120 cm Shaft Length
0.035” guidewire compatible Units per case: 1
Order
code
Stent
diameter (mm)
Stent length
(mm)
Sheath
compatibility (F)
VENEL10040
10
40 8
VENEL10060 60 8
VENEL10080 80 8
VENEL10100 100 8
VENEL10120 120 8
VENEL10140 140 8
VENEL10160 160 8
VENEL12040
12
40 8
VENEL12060 60 8
VENEL12080 80 8
VENEL12100 100 8
VENEL12120 120 8
VENEL12140 140 8
VENEL12160 160 8
VENEL14040
14
40 9
VENEL14060 60 9
VENEL14080 80 9
VENEL14100 100 9
VENEL14120 120 9
VENEL14140 140 9
VENEL14160 160 9
VENEL16040
16
40 10
VENEL16060 60 10
VENEL16080 80 10
VENEL16100 100 10
VENEL16120 120 10
VENEL16140 140 10
VENEL16160 160 10
VENEL18040
18
40 10
VENEL18060 60 10
VENEL18080 80 10
VENEL18100 100 10
VENEL18120 120 10
VENEL18140 140 10
VENEL18160 160 10
VENEL20040
20
40 10
VENEL20060 60 10
VENEL20080 80 10
VENEL20100 100 10
VENEL20120 120 10
VENEL20140 140 10
VENEL20160 160 10